REVISION:2025-05-28
PLEASE NOTE:
DUE TO TECHNICAL VARIANCES AND CHANGING TECHNOLOGY DETAILS ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT  PRIOR NOTICE
TYPE
Weatherproof LED strip linear light.
CONSTRUCTION
• Polycarbonate housing.

• Ex tb IIIC T85oC Db IP65
• IA No: MASC S/22-2316X
ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER   DESCRIPTION    MAT. NUMBER
• ZONE 2, 21 & 22 FITTING
 AMP24-410  4ft Single, Ex ec, Ex t
 AMP24-420  4ft Double, Ex ec, Ex t
• ZONE 21 & 22 FITTING
 AMP24-710  4ft Single, Ex t
 AMP24-720  4ft Double, Ex t
• STANDARD IP65 FITTINGS
 AMC14-237  4ft, Double standard fitting
 AMC14-237-E2  4Ft, 20% Battery emergency
 AMC14-237-E1  4Ft, 100% Battery emergency